altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

attenuated

backscatter, 1064nm, far range, res.: 2min., 60m

UTC time, 170804

attenuated backscatter, rel.units, logE scale

attenuated backscatter, rel.units, logE scale

attenuated backscatter, rel.units, logE scale



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

Particle backscatter,

15 ;

10 S

532nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60—600m

10.00

8.00

- 6.00

F 14.00

2.00

0.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

UTC time, 170804

bockscatter, 1/(Mm sr) backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)

backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

Particle backscatter, 355nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60—600m

15

10

UTC time, 170804

10.00

8.00

- 6.00

F 14.00

2.00

0.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

10.00

bockscatter, 1/(Mm sr) backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)

backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)



Volume linear depol. ratio, 532nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60—600m
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Dust index x 50sr

Polarized particle backscatter, 532nm, res.: 10min., 60m

5 10 15 20

"Dust index": integrated depolarized particle backscatter, 532nm

—— 0:6km: mean=0.026
—— 0:2km: mean=0.005

L !

) 10 15 20
UTC time, 170804

8.00

6.00

S

o

S
bockscatter, 1/(Mm sr)

2.00

0.00

0.80

0.60

backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)

0.20

0.00



altitude, km

altitude, km

oltl'tude, km

|i" 'HHH”'IW i

Woter vopor muxmg rotno FAR+NEAR res.:

0

?

L
I

R .l;*
# I{r-'."h e
. H.-.HIF-H#

ull

T

|H|| |||| |

*l il e

i
Iu ot

' 'ﬁw
ll | II | |

)
rl Llr

yi

I
5

'\ﬂ

o

i

!
|I III :HII'”I h

'i|

o e'.u"ﬂm

10
UTC time, 170804

IIJ l
Ilh|

Woter vopor muxmg rotno, FAR+NEAR res.:

10min.,

6O 600m

, 60m

ui |

I

WMT

a

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

Woter vopor muxmg rotno FAR ronge res.: 10m|n 60 600m

Water vapor mlxmg ratio, FAR— ronge res 10min

|r”i "

'
rllhll I|I ‘

”“.“I I I‘ql

*Iylll | ll:ll 1” |

10
UTC time, 170804

Water vapor mixing rotno, FAR— ron ge, res

15

w:j: ‘3.# R g A
M: ! ﬂ-’“ .

Hi ! l“lh
|II ] I._-II '||
3 FIII :|||I

10m|n

' ||| |4 e
...;”

MI

\| iR

60m

60m

M

D
J
D
|
1
m
|
v
]
Ll
|
i
!
1.0

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

altitude, km

20.00

altitude, km

R R T Hm'ﬂ,
I 3 % _,wi g W
.. ...‘.eﬂ.: '5 oL i m
'i.'_"*.n'.uln‘.- : . re b o F ! L 0.00
Water vapor mixing ratio, NEAR— ronge, res.: 10min., 60m
M J 1 I ] 20.00
. M.M '.'l"“w &l l 7"||'|im
’ 1 II I Il » III'“Il II¥IIH IIF 16.00
h f" ‘IIII I | ||I u ll WI" ?W‘ I|
},r'r g
I 1 0 | I II
” lHI ||I||h||| "HH | I|l|| l ' L L i plh | 8.00

05 ! lhl ||”|III1

lII | I | L] II‘|
0oll) Nf rfva"h"'r""' " l’Hb" | dil

UTC time, 170804

4.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

0.04

10.03

10,02

0.01

0.00

1.20

10.90

10.60

0.30

0.00

5.00

4.00

13.00

12.00

1.00

0.00

] 4 5 6 7 8
UTC time, 170804

statistical accuracy, 3h, 1.2—2.4km

mmrma e

e 0.04

28 B
26

-40.03
24 &
22 = 40.02
20

0.01

0.00

N
W
IS
o
o
~
(04]

statistical accuracy, 3h, 1.2—-2.4km

1.20
28
26 l

- = -40.90

r
22 : 40.60
20

0.30

18
16

0.00

N
W
IS
o
o
~
(03]

statistical accuracy, 3h, 1.2—2.4km

5.00

28F o .
26; 4.00
24 .. .
= 13.00
22%
12.00

1.00

0.00

1 2 ] 4 5 6 7 8
UTC time, 170804



Particle backscatter, 532nm, 1/Mm/sr
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